The PT01 Post-Top is an architectural luminaire
constructed of rugged aluminum for excellent heat
dissipation, it also comes with color temperature
and wattages selectable, motion sensor,  photocell
and emergency backup for additional function
They are versatility to make it an excellent choice
for new construction or retrofit  applications.
DESCRIPTIONS APPLICATIONS

• Warranty: 5 years
• Surge Potection: L-N: 2KV L/N-PE: 4KV
Operationg Temp：
-22°F to 113°F (-30°C to +45°C)
LED Post Top Light PT01
FEATURES
• 3CCT selectable 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K
• 3 Wattages selectable
• High Efficacy up to 130LM/W
• Wet location rated IP65
• 150 degree spread over larger areas
• Plug-in motion sensors for options
• Photocell/ emergency battery backup for options
Remarks: All above efficacy and lumens are subject to 5000K, please check IES files for accurate data
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
PT01-40L-X-YY 40W 5200LM 130 120-277VAC Single CCT
3000K-6500K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-60L-X-YY 60W 7800LM 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
Single CCT
3000K-6500K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-80L-X-YY 80W 10400LM 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
Single CCT
3000K-6500K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-100L-X-YY 100W 13000LM 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
Single CCT
3000K-6500K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-120L-X-YY 120W 15600LM 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
Single CCT
3000K-6500K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-40L-X-3CCT 40W 5200LM@40W 130 120-277VAC 3 CCT Select
3000K/4000K/5000K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-60L-X-3CCT 60W 7800LM@60W 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
3 CCT Select
3000K/4000K/5000K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-80L-X-3CCT 80W 10400LM@80W 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
3 CCT Select
3000K/4000K/5000K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-100L-X-3CCT 100W 13000LM@100W 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
3 CCT Select
3000K/4000K/5000K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
PT01-120L-X-3CCT 120W 15600LM@120W 130 120-277VAC
120-347VAC
3 CCT Select
3000K/4000K/5000K >70 1-10V 150° x 150°
Email: Scott@thelightmaster.com Website: www.thelightmaster.com Phone: 352-584-9188